INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 24
23.10.2022 - 11:04

Muski/M, 200m Slobodno/Free

A CATEGORY
Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open
Hes3aHnyHN MKD - 18
HessaHnyHn MKD - 16
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 14
Hes3saHMyHN MKD - 12

1:49.80
1:50.35
1:55.34
1:58.82
2:12.18

Mapko BnaxeBcku
AnekcaHgap ManeHko
AnekcaHgap ManeHko
Hukona FypetaHoBuk
AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM

VAR2018 Ckonje

24.10.2021

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

1. Luka Cavic

2. Filip Derkoski

3. Dimitar Boshnakov
Ognjen Pilipovic

5. Gashi Mal

6. Marko Milosevic

7. Andrej Karaskakovski

8. Nikola Gjuretanovikj

9. Dimitrije Markovic

10. Sofian Sarrag

11. Jakov Velkovski

12. Alesandro Muka

13. Arion Budima

14. Ognen Slavkovski

15. Bozidar Mircevski

16. Uros Stojic

17. Lazar Antonijevic

18. Petar Cekov

19. Dastin Topi

20. Kosta Veljkov
Gorazd Stankovski

22. Konstantin Kovacevic

23. Andrija Bjelobrk

24. Ared Ruci

25. Petar Milicic

26. Dimitar Klifov

27. Stefan Todorov

28. David Jovanovski

29. Kiril Angelkovik]

30. Sava lvanovic

31. Lidio Alimeri

32. Andrej Kalkus

33. Salajdin Aliu

34. Vasilij Gerasimovski

35. Deni Mustafaraj

36. Luka Zivkovic

37. VIKTOR BUKLESKI

38. Simon Divisek

39. YII Miftari

40. Nikola Velkovski

41. Vlatko Cekov

42. Aleksandar Popovski

43. Devi Shtaro

44. Regis Ostrosi

45. Mihail Aleksovski

46. ALBI DEDA

47. Nart Bakiu

48. Viktor Chadinoski

49. Ognen Nacevski

GR.
04 PSB,BG
00  Orion, SK
08 Skopje, SK
06 PSB, BG
06  Step, PR
05 PSB,BG

05  Skopje, SK
07  Vardar2018,SK
03 Napredak, KS

06 Teuta, DU
05  Skopje, SK
05 Teuta, DU
08 Step, PR
08 Orion, SK

03  Vip Rabotn., SK
06 S. Nikola, NI

06 PSB, BG

08 Vardar2018,SK
07 SN Tirana, Tl

08 PSB, BG

08 Vardar2018,SK
06 PSB, BG

07 PSB, BG

02 SN Tirana, Tl
08 PSB, BG

05 Beta Sharks, SK
07 VK.Vardar 8, SK
09 Orion, SK

08 Vardar2018,SK
07 Vracar, BG

03 SN Tirana, Tl
09 Vardar2018,SK
04 Vardar2018,SK
09  Orion, SK

08 SN Tirana, Tl
09 S. Nikola, NI

10  Neptun, SK

09  Sportstyl, HK
06 Nemo, PR

10 Vardar, SK

12 Vardar2018,SK
10 Miladost, SK

11  Teuta, DU

10 SN Tirana, Tl

10 Mladost, SK

12 Te StelaSA, Tl
10 Step, PR

11  Oktopod, SK
12  Vardar2018,SK

Vreme Bodova

1:57.82 599 Q
1:5831 592 Q
1:5832 592 Q
1:5832 592 Q
1:58.44 590 Q
1:58.69 586 Q
1:59.08 581 Q
1:59.57 573 Q
2:00.15 565 R
2:0163 545 R
2:01.79 543
2:02.42 534
2:02.81 529
2:04.73 505
2:05.25 499
2:0540 497
2:0553 496
2:05.61 495
2:05.68 494
2:05.85 492
2:05.85 492
2:06.02 490
2:07.86 469
2:08.28 464
2:00.83 448
2:10.12 445
2:10.45 442
2:1051 441
2:14.09 406
2:1457 402
2:14.70 401
2:14.96 399
2:15.46 394
2:16.86 382
2:1839 370
2:20.08 356
2:2021 355
2:21.73 344
2:2212 341
2:2350 332
2:2381 329
2:24.04 328
2:3258 276
2:33.08 273
2:3955 241
2:4185 231
2:42.06 230
2:4487 218
2:52.64 190
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 24, Muski/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, A CATEGORY

Rang

50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Daniel Miloshevski
Martin Nichevski
David Petrovski
Gavril Avramovski
Gorazd Babunski
llija Andonovski
Marko Beshkovski
Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski
Mario Lajb

Martin Meshkurti
Sidrit Desku

Disciplina 24
23.10.2022 - 11:04

G.R.

10
11
09
11
10
12
11
09
06
07
05

Skopje, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar, SK
Vardar, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Oktopod, SK
Poseidon, PN
Teuta, DU

Step, PR

Muski/M, 200m Slobodno/Free

Vreme Bodova

2:59.00
2:59.16
3:00.22
3:05.66
3:06.99
3:13.07
3:15.12

171
170
167
153
150
136
132

B CATEGORY
Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

He3saHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:49.80 Mapko Bnaxescku
HessaHnyHm MKD - 18 1:50.35 AnekcaHgap ManeHko
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 16 1:55.34 AnekcaHgap MaseHko
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Ognjen Pilipovic 06 PSB, BG 1:58.32 592 Q
2. Gashi Mal 06  Step, PR 1:5844 590 Q
3. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar2018,SK 1:59.57 573 Q
4. Sofian Sarrag 06 Teuta, DU 2:01.63 545 R
5. Uros Stojic 06 S. Nikola, NI 2:05.40 497
6. Lazar Antonijevic 06 PSB, BG 2:05.53 496
7. Dastin Topi 07 SN Tirana, Ti 2:05.68 494
8. Konstantin Kovacevic 06 PSB, BG 2:06.02 490
9. Andrija Bjelobrk 07 PSB, BG 2:07.86 469
10. Stefan Todorov 07 VK.Vardar 8, SK 2:1045 442
11. Sava lvanovic 07  Vracar, BG 2:14.57 402
12. Yl Miftari 06 Nemo, PR 2:2212 341
DNS Mario Lajb 06 Poseidon, PN
DNS Martin Meshkurti 07  Teuta, DU
Disciplina 24 Muski/M, 200m Slobodno/Free C CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 11:04 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
HessaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:49.80 Mapko bnaxescku
HessaHnyHm MKD - 18 1:50.35 AnekcaHgap ManeHko
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 1:55.34  AnekcaHpap ManeHko
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 1:58.82 Hukona 'ypeTaHOBUK VAR2018 Ckonje 24.10.2021

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang
1.

2
3.
4.
5

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Dimitar Boshnakov

. Arion Budima

Ognen Slavkovski
Petar Cekov

Kosta Veljkov
Gorazd Stankovski
Petar Milicic

David Jovanovski
Kiril Angelkovikj
Andrej Kalkus
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Deni Mustafaraj
Luka Zivkovic

G.R.

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
09

Skopje, SK
Step, PR
Orion, SK
Vardar2018,SK
PSB, BG
Vardar2018,SK
PSB, BG
Orion, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Vardar2018,SK
Orion, SK

SN Tirana, Tl
S. Nikola, NI

Vreme Bodova

1:58.32
2:02.81
2:04.73
2:05.61
2:05.85
2:05.85
2:09.83
2:10.51
2:14.09
2:14.96
2:16.86
2:18.39
2:20.08

592
529
505
495
492
492
448
441
406
399
382
370
356

Q
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 24, Muski/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, C CATEGORY

Rang

14. Simon Divisek
15. David Petrovski
DNS Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski

Disciplina 24

23.10.2022 - 11:04

G.R.

09  Sportstyl, HK
09 Vardar2018,SK
09 Oktopod, SK

Muski/M, 200m Slobodno/Free

Vreme Bodova

2:21.73 344
3:00.22 167
D CATEGORY

Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:49.80 Mapko bnaxescku
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 1:50.35 AnekcaHgap MasneHko
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 1:55.34 AnekcaHgap ManeHko
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 1:58.82 Hukona 'ypeTaHoBuK VAR2018 Ckonje 24.10.2021
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 12 2:12.18 AHTOHMj CUMOHOBCKU
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. VIKTOR BUKLESKI 10  Neptun, SK 2:2021 355
2. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 2:2350 332
3. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 2:24.04 328
4. Devi Shtaro 11  Teuta, DU 2:32.58 276
5. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, Tl 2:33.08 273
6. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 2:39.55 241
7. Nart Bakiu 10 Step, PR 2:42.06 230
8. Viktor Chadinoski 11  Oktopod, SK 2:44.87 218
9. Daniel Miloshevski 10  Skopje, SK 2:59.00 171
10. Martin Nichevski 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:59.16 170
11. Gauvril Avramovski 11  Beta Sharks, SK 3:05.66 153
12. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 3:06.99 150
13. Marko Beshkovski 11  A.Pro AMS, SK 3:15.12 132
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